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Port of Oakland 
Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 
530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   
 

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 
 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Zoom Meeting 

RFP No.:  23-24/17- As-Needed Air Quality Consulting Services 
 

Date: February 15, 2024  
Time: 1:00 P.M. Pacific Time  

Location: Zoom Meeting/Virtual Meeting  

 

# Name (Print) Company (Print) Phone Number Email (Print) 

1 Nicolas Serieys SLR International 310.909.3884 nserieys@slrconsulting.com 

2 John Trendowski C&S Engineers, Inc.   

3 Dharme Rathnayake SLR International 415-987-5186 drathnayake@slrconsulting.com 

4 Komal Shukla Group Delta Consultants Irvine  Komals@groupdelta.com 

5 Yilin Tian 
Baseline Environmental 
Consulting 

510-987-8116 yilin@baseline-env.com 

6 Christina Codemo SCA Environmental, Inc. 415-867-9540 ccodemo@sca-enviro.com 

7 Till Stoeckenius Ramboll 4158990700 tstoeckenius@ramboll.com 

8 Akshay Newgi Ramboll (415) 899-0707 anewgi@ramboll.com 

9 John Trendowski C&S Engineers 315-427-5551 jtrendowski@cscos.com 

10 Jennifer Schulte-Montrose JS Environmental 651-447-0446 Jennifer.schulte@gmail.com 

11 Andrew Heath Solar Hydrogen, Inc.  andrew@solarhydrogeninc.com 

12 Chris D’Sa. Burns & McDonnell  Cdsa@burnsmcd.com 

 


